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Luftgewehr Auflage - Senioren | (1.11.70)

Platz Startnr. Name
15045 Steingrube
15163 Nagel
15191 Biester
15051 Roesner
15219 Steinborn
15110 Ruhmann
15184 Piccenini
15218 Schneider
15187 Lindig
15216 Schlawin
15183 Michalek
15180 Baselt
15233 Ebert
15181 Beetz
15226 Griebenow
15165 DreBler
15061 Klindworth
15037 Flegel
15230 Jaschinski
15038 Rodel
15185 Krumradt
15236 Seidel
15147 Wiese
15047 Kaufmann
15039 Meyer
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Vorname
Siegfried
Burkhard
Dirk
Norbert
Peter
Jorg
Frank
Volker
Carsten
Klaus
Michael
Konrad
Ridiger
Frank
Jorg
Thomas
Thomas
Lutz
Ralf
Bernd
Peter
Andreas
Karsten
Frank
Wolfgang

VNr

15004
15039
15045
15004
15051
15015
15045
15051
15045
15049
15045
15041
15059
15041
15054
15039
15004
15003
15059
15003
15045
15062
15035
15004
15003

Verein

SGes Bothfeld 1.

SGes Linden 04 1.

SSGem. Hannover-Nord I11.
SGes Bothfeld II.

SGes Ricklingen 1853

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I.
SSGem. Hannover-Nord II.
SGes Ricklingen 1853
SSGem. Hannover-Nord I11.
PSV Hannover e.V.
SSGem. Hannover-Nord II.
USGes Misburg 1.

SGes Vahrenwald

USGes Misburg 11.
Sudstadter SGes

SGes Linden 04 1.

SGes Bothfeld II.

SGes Bemerode

SGes Vahrenwald

SGes Bemerode

SSGem. Hannover-Nord 1.
SGes Wilfel

SGes Limmer

SGes Bothfeld I.

SGes Bemerode
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1.5
105,5
105,2
104,2
104,4
102,9
102,5
105,4
103,7
100,4

99,5
102,7
99,8
99,3
100,3
99,5
98,8
99,3
102,0
100,9
100,5
99,7
97,1
95,0
92,2
102,0

2.S
103,5
103,1
103,1
102,8
104,1
103,5

99,9
101,6
102,2
102,3
100,9
102,0
102,8
101,7
101,2
100,5

99,6
100,8

99,0

98,6

99,8

97,1

92,2

87,6
100,7

3.5
104,0
104,2
103,6
103,6
103,1
103,8
101,5
101,0
103,4
103,1
100,9
101,4
100,1

99,7
100,5
101,7
102,0

97,3

99,0

99,6

98,0
100,4

91,8

98,0

98,7

Summe
313,0
3125
310,9
310,8
310,1
309,8
306,8
306,3
306,0
304,9
304,5
303,2
302,2
301,7
301,2
301,0
300,9
300,1
298,9
298,7
297,5
294,6
279,0
2717,8
301,4
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